P R O C E S S  E Q U I P M E N T
i m p r o v e  w a s t e w a t e r  t r e a t m e n t  e f f i c i e n c i e s
KE / KS / KW / KM
Bar  Screen
Mechanically cleaned bar screens; designed to remove solids from small plant
inflows clear of debris. The screens are constructed of 304 stainless steel for
corrosion resistance.
The KE/KS/KW-series is a front screen type automatic bar screen designed for screening

CR: Stainless steel casting
Propeller speci�cation (2 blades)
Model Number Designation
Motor Output Speed Flowing
Quantity
Agitation output
under clear water
Reaction
Force
Weight Propeller
Nominal Dia.
HP RPM GPM HP N lbs. Inch
MRL21GF250 0.33 1800 349 0.08 37 60 5 11/16
MRL21GF400  0.54 1800 449 0.13 55 60 6 1/8
MRL21GF750  1 1800 798 0.3 101 60 7 5/16
MRL2541EC/CR  1 1200 1110 0.9 150 86 9 7/16
MRL31GF/R1.5  2 1200 2034 1.5 160 110 11 13/16
MRL32GF/R1.5  2 1200 2113 1.6 180 110 11 13/16
MRL31GF/R2.8  3.75 1200 2747 2.7 275 134 11 13/16
MRL32GF/R2.8  3.75 1200 2985 3.1 310 134 11 13/16

Screw shaft ����x 10mm
Number of screw shafts
Model Number Designation
JD-1500 79 - 264.5 1.9 59 1/16 102 5/16 85 13/16 80 1/2      3615 5114
JD-2000 106 - 352 2.3 78 3/4 110 1/4 105 1/2 80 1/2      4167 6923
FHP
Decant ing Uni t
The unique FSP scum skimmer removes floating oils and grease solids. Featuring
adjustable floats, the FSP can effectively remove scum at a range of water levels.
• Can be adjusted from 0.39" — 2.36" below the water surface.
• Designed with a jet injector suction mechanism to collect scum
 efficiently.
APPLICATION
Model Discharge
Dia. (in.)
Output HP Voltage Phase Cable Length
(ft.)
4-FSPS 2 0.5 115 or 230 1 32 84
4-FSP 2 0.5 208-230 / 460 3 32 79
8-FSPS 2 1 115 or 230 1 32 99
8-FSP 2 1 208-230 / 460 3 32 84
FSP Series: Scum Skimmer
Weight (lbs.)
Model Discharge
Dia. (in.)
Output HP Voltage Phase Cable Length
(ft.)
FHP-3 1.5 0.34 115 or 230 1 32 64
FHP-3T 1.5 0.34 208-230 / 460 3 32 60
FHP-4 2 0.5 115 or 230 1 32 64
FHP-4T 2 0.5 3 32 60
FHP-8 2 1 115 or 230 1 32 106
FHP-8T 2 1 3 32 62
FHP-15T 3 2 3 32 132
Model Discharge
Dia. (in.)
Output HP Voltage Phase Cable Length
(ft.)
FHP-3K 1.5 0.34 115 or 230 1 32 58
FHP-3TK 1.5 0.34 230 or 460 3 32 57
FHP-4K 2 0.5 115 or 230 1 32 65
FHP-4TK 2 0.5 230 or 460 3 32 61
FHP-8TK 2 1 230 or 460 3 32 61
FHP Series: Decanting Unit
FHP Series: Decanting Unit (With Slide Rail System)
Weight (lbs.)
Weight (lbs.)
208-230 / 460
208-230 / 460
208-230 / 460
SBR and Digester decanting pump is equipped with a suspended solids sensor that
allows the decanter pump to operate independently. When the suspended solids rise